
Madera Technical Exploration Center (internal only)

23-24 Bell Schedule

Daily Schedule (M/W/Th/F)
Begin End Minutes

Prep 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Transition 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5

AM Lab Time 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 60

Break 9:30 AM 9:40 AM 10

AM Lab Time 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 60

Supervision 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 5

Staff Lunch 10:45 AM 11:35 PM 50

Supervision 11:35 AM 11:45 AM 10

PM Lab Time 11:45 PM 12:45 PM 60

Break 12:45 PM 12:55 PM 10

PM Lab Time 12:55 PM 1:55 PM 60

Supervision 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 5

Prep 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 30

PD/
PLC Planning 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 60
AM Session Load buses from home site at 8:05
arrive at MTEC 8:25, load MTEC at 10:40 back to
home site by 11:05
PM Session Load buses from home site at 11:25
arrive at MTEC 11:45, Load MTEC 1:55 back to
home site by 2:20 PM

Rally Schedule

Begin End Minutes
Staff Prep 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Doors Open 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5

AM Session 8:30 AM 9:18 AM 48
Break 9:18 AM 9:28 AM 10

AM Session 9:28 AM 10:15 AM 47
Dismissal 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 5
Staff Prep 10:20 AM 11:15 AM 55

PM Session 11:20 AM 12:08 PM 48

Break 12:08 PM 12:18 PM 10

PM Session 12:18 PM 1:05 PM 47

Dismissal 1:05 PM 1:10 PM 5
Staff Lunch 1:10 PM 1:50 PM 40

PLC Planning 1:50 PM 3:30 PM 100

AM Session Load buses from home site at 8:05
arrive at MTEC 8:25, load MTEC at 10:15 back to
home site by 10:30
PM Session Load buses from home site at 11:00
arrive at MTEC 11:20, Load MTEC at 1:05 back
to home site at 1:25 PM

*Bus times assume about a 20 min. route

Late Start Schedule (T)
(every Tues. w/the exception of Conf. week)

Begin End Minutes

PD/Staff Mtg 8:00 AM 9:20 AM 80

Supervision 9:20 AM 9:25 AM 5

AM Session 9:25 AM 10:10 AM 45

Break 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10

AM Session 10:20 AM 11:00 AM 40

Supervision 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 5

Staff Lunch 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 60

Supervision 12:05 PM 12:15PM 10

PM Session 12:15 PM 1:00PM 45

Break 1:00 PM 1:10 PM 10

PM Session 1:10 PM 1:50 PM 40
AM Session Load buses from home site at 9:05
arrive by 9:25, load MTEC at 11:00 arrive back
around 11:25
PM Session Load buses from home site at 11:50
arrive at MTEC 12:15, load MTEC at 1:50 back to
home site at 2:15 PM

Parent Conference Sched.

Begin End Minutes
Staff Prep 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Doors Open 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5

AM Session 8:30 AM 9:08 AM 38

Break 9:08 AM 9:18 AM 10

AM Session 9:18 AM 9:55 AM 37
Dismissal 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 5
Staff Mtg./

PLC/Planning
10:00 AM 11:10 AM 70

Doors Open 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 5

PM Session
11:15 AM 11:53 AM 38

Break 11:53 AM 12:03 PM 10

PM Session 12:03 PM 12:40 PM 37

Dismissal 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 5
Lunch 12:45 PM 1:25 PM 40

Prep 1:25 PM 1:45 PM 20

Parent
Conferences

1:45 PM 3:30 PM 105

AM Session Load buses from home site at 8:05
arrive at MTEC by 8:25, load from MTEC at 9:55
back to homesite by 10:20
PM Session Load buses from home site at 10:45
arrive at MTEC by 11:10, Load MTEC at 12:45
back to home site at 1:05 PM



Madera Technical Exploration Center (internal only)

23-24 Bell Schedule

NWEA Testing (M/W/Th/F)
Begin End Minutes

Prep 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Transition 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5

TESTING 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 60

Break 9:30 AM 9:40 AM 10

AM Lab Time 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 60

Supervision 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 5

Staff Lunch 10:45 AM 11:35 PM 50

Supervision 11:35 AM 11:45 AM 10

TESTING 11:45 PM 12:45 PM 60

Break 12:45 PM 12:55 PM 10

PM Lab Time 12:55 PM 1:55 PM 60

Supervision 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 5

Prep 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 30

PD/
PLC Planning 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 60

Option A: Normal break 10 min,
Spanish Exemption Test

Begin End Minutes
Staff Prep 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Doors Open 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5

AM Session 8:30 AM 9:08 AM 38

Break 9:08 AM 9:18 AM 10

AM Session 9:18 AM 9:55 AM 37
Dismissal 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 5

Staff
Meeting/Prep

10:00 AM 11:10 AM 70

Doors Open 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 5

PM Session
11:15 AM 11:53 AM 38

Break 11:53 AM 12:03 PM 10

PM Session 12:03 PM 12:40 PM 37

Dismissal 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 5
Lunch 12:45 PM 1:30 PM 45

PLC 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 120

Late Start NWEA Testing (T)
Begin End Minutes

PD/Staff Mtg 8:00 AM 9:20 AM 80

Supervision 9:20 AM 9:25 AM 5

TESTING 9:25 AM 10:10 AM 45

Break 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10

TESTING 10:20 AM 11:00 AM 40

Supervision 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 5

Staff Lunch 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 60

Supervision 12:05 PM 12:15PM 10

TESTING 12:15 PM 1:00PM 45

Break 1:00 PM 1:10 PM 10

TESTING 1:10 PM 1:50 PM 40

Supervision 1:50 PM 1:55 PM 5

Prep 1:55 PM 3:30 PM 95

Extended Break Schedule
Begin End Minutes

Prep 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25

Transition 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5

AM Lab Time 8:30 AM 9:28 AM 58

Break 9:28 AM 9:43 AM 15

AM Lab Time 9:43 AM 10:40 AM 57

Supervision 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 5

Staff Lunch 10:45 AM 11:40 PM 55

Supervision 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 5

PM Lab Time 11:45 PM 12:43 PM 58

Break 12:43 PM 12:57 PM 15

PM Lab Time 12:57 PM 1:55 PM 57

Supervision 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 5

Prep 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 30

PD/
PLC Planning 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 60


